

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 574

Datum: 26-11-2019

MarijkeBonte8950

Dikkebusstraat, 190

8950 Loker-Heuvelland

57444372

info@omniloker.be

Leverbon : 625	Datum : 15-11-2019
-----------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1077		Ref:						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1077-2263	2.05	m	2.05	m	URSIDI 1121 KL 10 WIT (150.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	21.18 €
			2.05	Lm	Platte plooi x3 met looddraad en zoom	9.50€	19.48€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1077-2264	2.68	m	2.68	m	URSIDI 1121 KL 10 WIT (150.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	27.16 €
			2.68	Lm	Platte plooi x3 met looddraad en zoom	9.50€	25.46€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
<i>Subtotaal voor order 1077 : 48.34 €</i>								

Leverbon : 626	Datum : 15-11-2019
-----------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1076		Ref: ALL						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1076-2262	3.07	m	3.07	m	URSIDI 1301 WIT 10 (150.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	30.87 €
			3.07	Lm	Platte plooi x3 met looddraad en zoom	9.50€	29.17€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
<i>Subtotaal voor order 1076 : 30.87 €</i>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 79.21 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 574

Datum: 26-11-2019

MarijkeBonte8950

Dikkebusstraat, 190

8950 Loker-Heuvelland

57444372

info@omniloker.be

Leverbon : 625	Datum : 15-11-2019
-----------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1077		Ref:						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1077-2263	2.05	m	2.05	m	URSIDI 1121 KL 10 WIT (150.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	21.18 €
			2.05	Lm	Platte plooi x3 met looddraad en zoom	9.50€	19.48€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1077-2264	2.68	m	2.68	m	URSIDI 1121 KL 10 WIT (150.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	27.16 €
			2.68	Lm	Platte plooi x3 met looddraad en zoom	9.50€	25.46€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
<i>Subtotaal voor order 1077 : 48.34 €</i>								

Leverbon : 626	Datum : 15-11-2019
-----------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1076		Ref: ALL						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1076-2262	3.07	m	3.07	m	URSIDI 1301 WIT 10 (150.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	30.87 €
			3.07	Lm	Platte plooi x3 met looddraad en zoom	9.50€	29.17€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
<i>Subtotaal voor order 1076 : 30.87 €</i>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 79.21 €